
PRASAD V POTLURI SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KANURU 

INDUCTION TIME TABLES   

04.09.2023 to 23.09.2023 

 

DAY 
1 

9.30 to 10.30 

2 

10.30 to 

11.30 

3 

11.30 to 

12.30 

12.30 

to 

1.30 

4 

1.30 to 2.30 

5 

2.30 to 

 3.30 

6 

3.30 to 

4.30 

04.09.2023 
Communication 

Skills 

Human Values & 

Professional Ethics  

 

 

05.09.2023 

Basic Aptitude 

Mathematical 

Skills   

Proficiency Modules    

06.09.2023 
Concepts of 

Program 
Campus Visit  

07.09.2023 
Communication 

Skills 

Human Values & 

Professional Ethics  
 

08.09.2023 
Concepts of 

Program 

Training Information 

Courses  
 

09.09.2023 
Communication 

Skills 

Engg 

Physics  

Engg. 

Chemistry  
 

11.09.2023 
Human Values & 

Professional Ethics  
ISC  

Communication 

Skills 

Cultural 

Club 

Women 

Cell  

12.09.2023 
Discipline 

Committee  

Career Prospects in 

Engineers  
 

Communication 

Skills 
Anti Ragging  

13.09.2023 

Basic Aptitude 

Mathematical 

Skills   

 C O E  
Concepts of 

Program 
T P O  

14.09.2023 Personality Development   Personality Development 

15.09.2023 Engg .Physics 
Human Values & 

Professional Ethics 
 Engineers day Events 

16.09.2023 Detox Grocers   I I C  
Engg. 

Chemistry 
NC C 

18.09.2023 
Communication 

Skills 

Modules & 

Productivity  Tools 
 Career Programming  

19.09.2023 Remedial Training  
Foundation 

Courses  
 Career Programming 

20.09.2023 
Communication 

Skills 

Concepts 

of 

Program 

Concepts 

of Program 
 Career Programming 

21.09.2023 Role of Innovation & Entrepreneurship   HOD Interaction  

22.09.2023 Role of Innovation & Entrepreneurship   Yoga / Sports  

23.09.2023 Detox Grocers Exhibition   N S S 


