PRASAD V POTLURI SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KANURU INDUCTION TIME TABLES 04.09.2023 to 23.09.2023

DAY	1 9.30 to 10.30	2 10.30 to 11.30	3 11.30 to 12.30	12.30 to 1.30	4 1.30 to 2.30	5 2.30 to 3.30	6 3.30 to 4.30
04.09.2023	Communication Skills	Human Values & Professional Ethics					
05.09.2023	Basic Aptitude Mathematical Skills	Proficiency Modules					
06.09.2023	Concepts of Program	Campus Visit					
07.09.2023	Communication Skills	Human Values & Professional Ethics					
08.09.2023	Concepts of Program	Training Information Courses					
09.09.2023	Communication Skills	Engg Physics	Engg. Chemistry				
11.09.2023	Human Valu Professional	180			Communication Skills	Cultural Club	Women Cell
12.09.2023	Discipline Committee	Career Prospects in Engineers			Communication Skills	Anti Ragging	
13.09.2023	Basic Aptitude Mathematical Skills	СОЕ			Concepts of Program	TPO	
14.09.2023	Personali	ty Developi	ment		Personality Development		
15.09.2023	Engg .Physics	Human Values & Professional Ethics			Engineers	rs day Events	
16.09.2023	Detox Grocers	IIC			Engg. Chemistry	NC C	
18.09.2023	Communication Skills	Modules & Productivity Tools			Career Programming		
19.09.2023	Remedial Tr	Foundation Courses			Career Programming		
20.09.2023	Communication Skills	Concepts of Program	Concepts of Program		Career Programming		
21.09.2023	Role of Innovation & Entrepreneurship				HOD Interaction		
22.09.2023	Role of Innovation & Entrepreneurship				Yoga / Sports		
23.09.2023	Detox Grocers Exhibition				NSS		